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HE GORDON FOOD SERVICE

924934 P 03/01/21 0055101 0510 GENERAL SUPPLIES 21.04
924934 P 03/01/21 0055101 0630 FOLOD 701.54
924934 P 03/01/21 0065101 0630 FOOD 536.32
924934 P 03/01/21 OUTS101 0630 FOOD 581,50
924934 ¥ 03/01/21 0063101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODTTIES 318.219
924934 P 03/01/21 JRE510L 0610 GEMERAL SUPPLIES 99,15
24934 P 03/01/21 0630 FOON 1,307.82
P O3/01/21 0085101 0830 FOOD 1,374,858
L P 03/01/21 0105101 0630 FOUD 328.21
924934 P 03/01/21 0155101 0810 GENERAL SUPPLIES 174.64
924934 P 03/01/21 0155101 0830 FOOD 1,2583.08
924934 P 03/01/21 0165101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 236.23
924934 P 03/01/21 0165101 0630 BOCD 2,708.2a
924934 B 03/01/21 0185101 0K83 HAULING OF COMMODITIRS 24 .43
924934 P 03/01/21 0185101 0616 GENERAL SUPPLIES 132,85
9724934 P 0?/01*»1 0185101 0630 BOOD 1,652.93
924934 ¥ 03/01/21 0205101 081G GENERAT, SUPPLIES 60.86
924934 P 0%/01141 0205101 0620 ROOD 313.53
924934 P 03/01/21 0255101 G583 HAULIRNG OF COMMODITIRS 10.47
924934 P 03701721 0255101 0620 FOOD 355,67
924934 ¥ 03/01/21 6305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 3,81
924934 P 03/01/21 0305101 0630 FOOD 790,23
924934 P 032/01/21 0455101 0610 GENERAL SUPFLIES 12.06
924934 P 03/01/2% 0455101 0830 FOOD B67.03
924934 B 02/01/21 0hL0 GENERAL SUPPLIES 43,18
974934 P 01/01101 0630 FOOD 1,148.79
924934 P 03/01/21 0883 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 10.47
924934 P 03/01/41 0655101 G610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 115,84
924934 P 03/01/21 0655101 Q630 FOOD 649,53
924934 P 03/01/21 0705101 0618 GENERAL SUPPLIES 116.54
924934 P 03/01/21 5705101 0820 FOOD 303,11
924934 P 03/01/21 0755101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 10.47
924934 P 03f01/21 G7E5100 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 265,08
924934 P 03/01/21 0755101 G630 FOOD 1,751,990
924934 D 01/01f*1 0785101 0810 GENERAL SUPPLIES 66,10
924934 P 03/01/21 $785101 0836 FOOD 7G5 .87
924934 P 03/01;41 CoU5101 0583 HAULTNG OF COMMODITERY 27,92
924934 P 03/01/21 0905101 Q610 GENBRAL SUPPLIES 163,97
224934 P Q3701721 09065101 0630 FOODR 1,667 .44
924934 P 03701/21 1105101 0583 HATTLING OF COMMODITIRG 34,99
924934 B 03/01/21 1105101 0610 CEN L SUPPLIES 204,37
9249834 P 03/01/21 1105101 0430 POOD 3,176.32
VENDOR TOTALS 1,105,455%.79 vTD INVOICED 1,126,221.06 YTD BAID 24,757 .35
REBORT TOTALS 24,757,358

COUNT AMOUNT




IBULLITT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION P 2
appdwary

04/06/2021 10:44

07 Lkwean
WARRANT: 210302F1

"

IPAID WARRBNT EEPORT
TO FISCAL 2021709 67/01/2020 T0 06/30/2021

CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT Gl ACCOUNT DRESCRIPTION

VENDOR NAME

TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS 1 24,757 .35
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10376 4 IMPRINT
255294 n2/18/21 21904685 8108 C 03/01/21 0072826 0610 7347 GENERAL SUPPLIES 162.986
INVOCICE: 8761194
295295 01/29/21 21904212 8108 C 03/01/21 0151118 0679 SEC6 STUDENT ACTIVITIES 1,613.10
INVOICE: 8715361
VENDOR TOTALS 2,190.66 YTD INVCICED 2,190.66 YTD PAID 1,776.06
505 ALLIED-CENTRAL DISTRIBUTING INC
295313 02/22/21 21904817 8100 C 03/01/21 5201087 0422 SNOW REMCVAL 1,884.00
INVQICE: 249093
VENDOR TOTALS 33,635.96 ¥YTD INVOICED 34,472.84 YTD PAID 1,884.00
3422 AMAZON.COM -
295260 02/10/21 21904692 3249535 P 03/01/21 0181118 ({650 SEC6 SUPPLIES- TECHNOLCGY RELA 106.67
INVOICE: 1VQV-Q6H3-HF37
295298 02/07/21 215046986 924535 P 03/01/21 1101118 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 53.69
INVOICE: 1K34-RSXF-V1F1
295299 0z2/20/21 21904816 924935 P 03/01/21 0451121 0610 SEC6 GENERAL SUPPLIES 15.90
INVOICE: 16T9-DXMF-PGVL
295300 02/20/21 21504824 924935 P 03/01/21 9201087 0433 CNST EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT 988,00
INVOICE: 1RPE-31HP-GY17
295301 02/15/21 21904597 924935 P 03/01/21 0201087 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT 28.95
TNVOTICE: 1H6R-6KCF-3HDX
295302 02/11/21 21804783 924935 P 03/01/21 0101012 0610 SEC6 GENERAL SUPPLIES 9.9%
INVOICE: 1QCV-MYD7-DVR4
295302 02/11/21 21504782 924935 P 03/01/22 0101077 0695 SEC6 FURNITURE & FIXTURES SUPP 209.9%
INVOICE: 1QCV-MYD7-DVR4
295303 o2/20/21 21904840 924935 P 03/01/21 0451118 0642 SEC6 SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY G 17.99
INVOTICE: 11K1-XTD6-RC3Q
295304 g2/20/21 215904828 924935 P 03/01/21 0451077 0610 SEC6 GENERAL SUBPLIES 60.60
INVOICE 1RPH-31HP-K7GX
295305 0z2/21/21 21904865 924935 P 03/01/21 0301118 0610 S8EC6 GENERAL SUPPLIES 94 .74
INVOICE 14RK-WQ11~1941
295306 02/23/21 21504851 924935 P 03/01/21 0151077 0685 SEC6 FURNITURE & FIXTURES SUPP 1,019.94
INVOICE 1FRJIL-NLXT-HX3W
295307 oz/22/21 21904878 924935 P 03/01/21 0061118 0610 SEC6 GENERAL SUPPLIES 25.94
INVOICE 1R7L-L1JH-CXIM
295308 02/05/21 21904629 924935 P 03/01/21 0601118 0610 SEC6 CENERAL SUPPLIES -3.29%
INVOICE 1LHQ-XHG9-T9G4
295309 gz/09/21 924935 P 03/01/21 0601118 0610 SEC6é GENERAT SUPPLIES -26.30
INVOICE 1FVQ-JHN3-D41X
295310 02/09/21 21904728 924935 P 03/01/21 0601118 0610 SEC6 GENERAL SUPPLIES 291,05
INVOICE 14Y¥1-YQ61-1RGL
295310 0z/0%/21 21904728 924935 P 03/01/21 0601118 0733 SEC6 FURNITURE & FIXTURES 76.92
INVOICE 14¥1-YQ61-1RGL
295311 02/15/21 21904815 924935 P 03/01/21 0601118 0610 SEC6 GENERAL SUPPLIES 283.52
INVOICE 1YXQ-VTVH-4TQH
295311 02/15/21 21904815 924935 P 03/01/21 0602826 0610 7311 GENERAL SUPPLIES 69.00
INVOICE: 1YXQ-VIVH-4TOH
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295335 02/10/21 21904753 924935 P 03/01/21 9652104 0734 125G TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 25.93
INVOICE: 1WHWT-GRTF-NJJH

295336 02/09/21 219504734 924935 P 03/01/21 9652104 0610 125G CENERAL SUPPLIES 516.04
INVCICE: 1MLM-M6T4-4DRP

295337 0z2/22/21 21504864 924935 P 03/01/21 9952104 0610 125G GENERAL SUPPLIES 955.26
INVCICE: 1R7L-LiJH-7LLX

295338 02/24/21 21904876 924935 P 03/01/21 9652104 0643 125G SUPPLEMENTARY BEKS/STUDY G 890.40
INVOICE: 159CV-1LD7Y-N3GP

295339 01/16/21 21904217 924935 P 03/01/21 0012187 0610 551G5 GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,678.51
INVOTCE: 13PN-MLV3-9VTM

295339 01/16/21 21504217 924935 P 03/01/21 0012187 0643 551GS SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY G 452.40
INVOICE: 13PN-MLV3-9VTM

295340 12/22/20 21503976 924%35 P 03/01/21 0002118 0610 120G GENERAL SUPFLIES 58.99
INVOICE: 1K1Y-17QH-CPQW

295341 Qz2/07/21 21204699 24935 P 03/01/21 0321198 0610 103X GENERAL SUPPLIES 226.38
INVOICE: 1XWX-M3LQ-WXQ6

295342 02/07/21 21504699 924935 P 03/01/21 0321198 0510 103X GENERAL SUPPLIES 55.98
INVOICE: 1XWX-M3LQ-LLEKM

295343 02/06/21 219044681 $24935 P 03/01/21 1201198 0610 103X GENERAL SUPPLIES 19.01
INVOICE: 14JG-RFVD-JFS&4

2985343 02/06/21 21904681 924935 P 03/01/21 1201198 0616 103X FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 84 .46
INVOICE: 14JG-RFVD-JFS4

2925344 02/22/21 21904861 924935 P 03/01/21 09501118 0610 SEC6 GENERAL SUPPLIES 109.54
INVOICE: 1HJ9-KTCQ-JVLL

295345 02/22/21 21904847 924935 P 03/01/21 0451077 0610 SEC6 GENERAL SUPPLIES 148.93
INVOICE: 17XM-3MGW-66T4

295346 12/14/20 21903842 924935 P 03/01/21 9702104 0610 MOFRC GENERAL SUPPLIES 34.99
INVOICE: 1KOW-C3R3-94MG

2953247 02/08/21 21904714 924935 P 03/01/21 0551077 0610 SEC6 GENERAL SUPPLIES 45.55
INVOICE: 1TFD-TJ67-GYFG

285347 02/09/21 21904714 924935 P 03/01/21 0551118 0610 SEC6é GENERAL SUPPLIES 149.12
INVOICE: 1TFD-TJ67-GYFG

295348 02/14/21 21904733 924935 P 03/01/21 0751087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 438,51
INVOICE: 1JLH-CPYL-PPL?

295349 07/27/20 2100854 924935 P 03/01/21 0002087 0610 613F GENERAL SUPPLIES -4.69
INVOICE: 1G7Y-WDQD-11FV

495350 02/18/21 21904806 924935 P 03/01/21 0781087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 12.50
INVOICE: 1MLW-CCTD-RNYN

295351 02/05/21 21904683 924935 P 03/01/21 0091087 0431 NON-TECH-RELATED REPRS & 86.00
INVOICE: 1DR1-QQPY-MPNK

295352 nz/05/21 241504648 924935 P 03/01/21 0781087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 37.18
INVOICE: 14JG-RFVD-1WRF

295353 02/12/21 924935 P 03/01/21 9201087 0610 CNST GENERAL SUPPLIES -28.63
INVOICE: 1R7L-L1JH-MHQV

295354 02/20/21 21904600 924935 P 03/01/21 5201087 0610 CNST GENERAL SUPPLIES 29.95
INVOICE: 1VXY-3L4H-NQL6

VENDOR TOTALS 656,883.04 YTD INVOICED 690,102.91 YTD PAID 9,355.08

11135 AT&T
295264 02/11/21 2100654 924936 P 03/01/21 Q701077 0532 SECE TELEPHONE 4.30
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INVCICE: 2172727758
295266 02/11/21 2100572 924936 P 03/01/21 0651077 0532 SEC6 TELEPHONE .76
INVOICE: 2172728175
295268 02/11/21 21900890 924936 P 03/01/21 0061077 0532 SEC6 TELEPHONE .16
INVOICE: 2172727619
295278 02/11/21 2100248 924936 P 03/01/21 0251077 0532 SECe TELEPHONE .08
INVCICE: 2073316727
VENDCR TOTALS 297.86 YTD INVOICED 301.26 YT PATD 5.30
13489 E3 DIAGNGCSTICS
295319 02/15/21 21504725 924837 P 03/01/21 0001121 (610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 57.00
INVOICE: 1434438
VENDOR TOTALS 917.00 YTD INVOICED 917.00 YTD PAID 57.00
1908 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC
295322 01/20/21 21904208 B104 ¢ 03/01/21 1101118 0610 BAMS GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,642.28
INVOICE: 2533214
VENDOR TOTALS 1,997.70 YTD INVOICED 1,997.70 ¥YTD PAID 1,542.28
2127 FRYSCKY, INC
295324 09/28/20 21902587 $24938 P 03/01/21 9342104 0338 125G REGISTRATION FEES 99.00
INVOICE: F120-18793
295334 02/25/21 21504981 $24938 P 03/01/21 9752104 0810 125G DUES & FEES Q.00
INVOICE: 14307
VENDOR TOTALS 915.00 YT INVOICED 975.00 YTD PAID 159.00
9916 IPEVO
295325 02/16/21 21904126 8107 C 03/01/21 0602118 0734 310G TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 1,456.32
INVOICE: 002202102V0403
VENDOR TOTALS 13,309.0% YTD TNVOICED 13,309.05 YTD PAID 1,456.32
1664 KASC (KY AS50C OF SCHOOL COUNCILS)
255288 10/23/20 21903236 8102 C 03/01/21 0151077 0338... SEC6 . REGISTRATION FEES 30,00
INVOICE: 12202404
295289 10/23/20 21803236 810z C 03/01/21 0151077 0338 SEC6 REGISTRATION FEES 30.00
INVOICE: 12202405
VENDOR TOTALS 8,665.00 YTD INVOICED 8,665.00 ¥YTD PAID 60.00
9698 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER
295259 03/01/21 2100176 924939 P 03/01/21 10 7461F FED MATCHING 46,098.55
INVOICE: Feb-21
VENDOR TOTALS 362,524 .47 YTD INVOICED 362,524 .47 YTD PAID 46,098.55

7626

KENTUCKY STATE FAIR BOARD
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255280 02/08/21 21504794 8105 C 03/01/21 Q011075 08%1 GRADUATION EXPENSES 500,060
INVOICE: 020921
VENDOR TOTALS 500.00 YTD INVOICED 500.00 YTD PAID 500.400
7211 KERR COFFICE GROUP, INC
285286 02/22/21 21904897 924940 P 03/01/21 0011080 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 39.4¢
INVOICE: 656551-0
VENDOR TOTALS 2,079.55 YID INVOICED 3,397.55 ¥YTD PAID 39 .48
14415 LANGUAGE IN MOTICN
295314 02/23/21 21301662 924941 P 03/01/21 0001121 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 440.00
INVOICE: 4346
295315 02/15/21 21901662 524941 P 03/01/21 0001121 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 481.25
INVOICE: 4315
VENDCR TOTALS 16,776.25 ¥YTD INVOICED 19,586.25 YTD PAID 521.25
12035 LEONARD BRUSH & CHEMICAL
295281 02/17/21 21904270 8111 € 03/01/21 0181087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 120.96
INVOICE: 343893
VENDOR TOTALS 28,518.20 YTD INVOICED 29,214 .17 YID PAID 120.96
12665 LOUISVILLE GAS & ELECTRIC
295271 0z/10/21 2100347 924942 P 03/01/21 0161087 0621 NATURAL GAS 2,350.05
INVOICE: 3000-1098-3066 2/19
295272 02/19/21 2100347 924942 P 03/01/21 0161087 0621 NATURAL GAS 423,93
INVOICE: 3000-3700-1215 2/19
285273 02/18/21 21002358 924942 P 03/01/21 0781087 Q621 NATURAL GAS 2,196.42
INVOICE: 3000-0766-49%2 21218
285274 02/22/21 21003540 924942 P 03/01/21 0601087 0622 ELECTRICITY 7,825.76
INVOICE: 3000-1624-9645 2/22
285275 02/19/21 2100357 924942 P 03/01/21 0751087 0622 ELECTRICITY 782,01
INVOICE: 2100357
295276 02/19/21 2100356 24942 P 03/01/21 0501087 (0621 NATURAL GAS 2,136.33
INVOICE: 3000-0974-3885 0219
295277 02/19/21 2100356 924942 P 03/01/21 0501087 0622 BELECTRICITY 7,429,239
INVOICE: 3000-0%27-2468 j0219
VENDOR TOTALS 720,636.28 YTD INVOICED 764,006.72 YTD PAID 23,143.95
314 LOWES
2953186 02/09/21 21904751 924943 P 03/01/21 0751087 0434 BUILDING REPAIRS & MAINT 20.14
INVOICE: 88850091
295317 02/22/21 21504893 924943 P 03/01/21 9201087 0437 PLUMBING REPAIRS & MAINT 110.97
INVGICE: 88024096
VENDOR TOTALS 35,572.09 YTD INVOICED 39,197.09 YTD PAID 131.11
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13618 NAVIANCE, INC
2495333 0z2/01/21 21904574 924944 P 03/01/21 0002118 0735 552GW TECH SOFTWARE 12,141.76
INVOICE: INV00119047
VENDCR TOTALS 53,887.63 YTD INVOICED 53,897.63 YTD PAID 12,141.76
15325 OFFICE DEPOT INC
295292 02/08/21 21904707 924945 P 03/01/21 1101118 0650 SUPPLIES- TECHNCLOGY RELA 136.32
INVOICE: 155736132001
295297 02/08/21 21904674 924945 P 03/01/21 0551118 0610 SEC6 GENERAL SUPPLIES 19.11
INVOICE: 154635992001
VENDOR TOTALS 6%,554.38 YTD INVCICED 73,015.82 ¥YTD PAID 155.43
10444 OQRIENTAL TRADING
295329 0z/16/21 21904712 8109 C 03/01/21 5652104 §610 125G GENERAL SUPPLIES 822.23
INVOICE: 708140197-01
VENDOR TOTALS 2,768.72 YTD INVOICED 2,768.72 YTD PAID 822,23
15385 OHICQ VALLEY EDUC COOPERATIVE
295318 0z2/08/21 21901563 924946 P 03/01/21 0001121 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 3,517.30
INVOICE: 11122
VENDOR TOTALS 52,186.15 YTD INVOICED 58,694 .42 YTID PAID 3,517.30
2944 PEARSCN
295327 02/22/21 21504754 924947 P 03/01/21 0002121 0533 613F ON-LINE NETWORK 715.40¢0
INVOICE: 13713893
VENDOR TOTALS 17,871.33 YTD INVOICED 17,071.33 YTD PAID 715.4¢
10698 RCS COMMUNICATICNS
295291 02/19/21 21904566 8110 C 03/01/21 1201188 0610 103X GENERAL SUPPLIES 224 .00
INVQICE: 169112
VENDOR TOTALS 17,148.71 YTD INVCICED 18,857.71 YTD PAID 224.00
12304 REPUBLI{ SERVICES
295290 02/25/21 2100000 924948 P 03/01/21 5512077 G423 003G CONTRACT CUSTCDIAL 98.84
INVOICE: 0758-0025%07451
VENDCOR TOTALS 988.40 YTD INVOICED 1,082.22 YTD PATID 98.84
1888 SCHOLASTIC
295326 0z/z2/21 21904790 8103 C 03/01/21 9752104 0643 125G SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY G 271.00
INVOICE: 022221
VENDGCR TOTALS 23,416.96 YTD INVOICED 29,505.84 ¥YTD PAID 271.00

1516

SCHOCL SPECIALTY INC.
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295293 02/08/21 21904691 8101 C 03/01/21 Q101877 0610 SEC6 GENERAIL SUPPLIES 61.%6
INVOICE: 208126920004
VENDOR TQTALS 13,242.27 YTD INVOICED 15,372.24 YTD PAID £1.56
12625 TIERNEY BROTHERS INC
295331 02/11/21 21903727 9249435 P 03/01/21 0752118 0734 310G TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 11,490.00
INVOICE: 838435
VENDOR TOTALS 56,650.28 YTD INVOICED 632,847.28 YID PAID 11,490.00
12897 UNIFIRST CORPORATION
295284 02/16/21 2100220 8112 C 03/01/21 9201087 0893 UNIFORMS 60.07
INVOTCE: 0841946
295285 02/16/21 21002290 8112 € 03/01/21 9201087 0893 UNIFORMS 211,28
INVOICE: 0841945
295286 0z2/23/21 2100220 8112 € 03/01/21 9201087 0893 UNIFORMS 60.07
INVOICE: 0843338
295287 02/23/21 2100220 8112 C 03/01/21 9201087 0893 UNIFORMS 211.28
INVCICE: 0843337
VENDCR TOTALS 9,840.22 YTD INVOICED 10,5%0.60 YTD PAID 542,70
6813 VALU MARKET
295323 02/22/21 21904671 524950 P 03/01/21 0151118 0679 SEC6 STUDENT ACTIVITIES 148.85
INVOICE: S05446D
295332 s2/22/21 21904346 924950 P 03/01/21 9952104 0616 125G FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD 3 28,37
INVOICE: 022221
VENDCR TOTALS 1,811.04 YTD INVOICED 1,811.04 YTD PAID 177.23
8128 WILLIS KLEIN
295282 02/19/21 21504617 8106 C 03/01/21 1101087 0434 BUILDING REPAIRS & MAINT 274.00
INVOICE: S51691647.001
295283 02/19/21 21904787 8106 € 03/031/21 0751087 0434 BUILDING REPAIRS & MAINT 189.00
INVOICE: S$1693104.001
VENDOR TOTALS 34,004.44 YTD INVOICED 37,70%.94 YTD PAID 463.00
6959 WINDSTREAM
295265 02/16/21 2100571 924951 P 03/01/21 0651077 0532 SEC6 TELEPHONE 38.02
INVOICE: 162927886 0216
295267 01/27/21 21901072 924951 P 03/01/21 0061077 0532 SEC6 TELEPHONE 94,83
TNVOICE: 16227163% 012721
295269 02/12/21 2100544 924951 P 03/01/21 0781077 0532 SEC6 TELEPHONE 24.16
INVOICE 162928326 0212
295270 02/10/21 2100481 924551 P 03/01/21 (G201077 0532 SEC6 TELEPHONE 63.44
INVQICE 160956302 021021
295279 02/18/21 21901368 924951 P 03/01/21 0901077 0532 SEC6 TELEFHONE 31.80
INVOICE 161898636 021821
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VENDOR TOTALS 14,102.73 YTD INVOICED 14,644 ,91 YTD PAID 252.25
6185 WPS CREATIVE THERAPY STORE
295320 01/29/21 21904470 924952 P 03/01/21 0001121 0646 TESTS 423.50
INVCICE ; WP5-366426
295321 01/29/21 21504468 924952 P 03/01/21 0001121 0646 TESTS 785.40
INVOICE: WPS-366413
VENDCR TOTALS 2,999 .80 YTD INVOICED 2,999.80 YTD PAID 1,208.90
6240 ZONETON MIDDLE SCHCOL
29513130 02/25/21 213905034 924853 P 03/01/21 9342104 0610 125G GENERAL SUPPLIES 475 .00
INVOICE: 022521
VENDOR TOTALS 2,015.00 YTD INVCICED 2,015.00 YTD PAID 475.00
REPCRT TOTALS 119,966.92

TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS

COUNT

AMCUNT

19

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Karen Weaver **

110,142.41



04/06/2021 10:44
G307 Lkwaa

WARRANT: 2103062F1

VENDCR NAME

gBULLITT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
{PAID WARRANT REPORY

CHECK NC T CHE DATE @L ACCOUNT

Gl ACCOUNT DESCRIPTICN

P

3

appdwary

TO FISCAL 2021/09 07/01/2020 T0 06/30/73021

505 ALLIED-CENTRAL DISTRIBUTING INC

VENDOR TOTALS
3422 AMAZON.COM

VERDOR TOTALS

3571 AMERIUAN TIME & SIGNAL CO.

VENDOR TOTALS

e ]
[

12648 ANTHEM LIFE

YENDOR TOTALS
11485 APLUS PAPER SHRBEDDING

656, 883,04 POINVOICED

41,736,

8114 C 00 k 751
8114 C 03/03/21 2201 087

33,635.%6 YTID INVOICED

924954 P 03703721
924954 D 03/03/21
924954 P 03703721
924954 P 03/03/21 0071087
924954 P 03/03/21 0101918
924954 P 03703/21 0151031

9249584

924954 1
924954 "16ﬁs?7
924954 i
924554

824954

924954

9249524 3 03/03/21

924854 P 03/03/21

924954 P 03/03/21

924954 F 03/03/21

924554 P 03/03/21 ¢
924954 B 03/03/21 ¢
924984 ® 03/03/21 ¢
924954 P 03703721 0
924954 P 03/03/21 0

924954 P 03703721 O

924954 P 03703721 O
8249584 B 03703721 0
924954 P 03703721 G :
924854 P 03/03/21 9201087
924854 B 03703721 $201087
24954 B 03/03/21 9201087

924855 P 03/03/21 (301118
INVOICED

924956 P 03/03/21 80601071
INVOITED

8122 C 03/03/21 0781113

06L0
0610

34,472,

0734
0658

G650
0610
(654
de5hi
0643
08140
U610
G624
061G

690,102,

0658

23.

0211

41,736

84 ¥TD

SECE
LEAP
SECE
SECE
SECE
SECE

SROE
bﬁb§

SECE
shos
SECE

CHET
CNST

91 YT

SRCE
as YTD

60 YTID

S5ECE

GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENBRAL SUPPLIES

PATD

TECHE-RELATED HARDWARE

IES- TECHNOLOCGY RELAT
GENERAL SUPPLIES

GENERAL SUPPLIES

GENERAL SUPPLIES
SU?PLIE“- TECHNOLGGY RELAT

CGENERAL SUPPLIES
BQUIPMENT 8UP ES

3 TES- TE QLOGY RELAT
3u EMENTAERY BRS/STUDY GU

GENERAL SUPPLIES

GENERAY, SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES- TECHNOLOGY RELAT

GENERAL SUPPLIES .

BUPPLIES- TECHNOLOGY RELAT

hNEPAL EJPPL Bg
TECHNOLOGY RELAT

ﬁUPPT'E.

SUPP

B SUPPL]

LIBRARY BOOKS

GENBRAL SUPPLIES

GENERAL SUPPLIBES

EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT

GENERAL SUPPLIES

BRAL SUPPLIES

PLOMABTING REPALIRS & MATINT

UPPLIES- TECHNOLOGY RELAT

TECH~RELATED HARDWARE

B

PAID
SUPPLIES~ TECHNOLGGY RELAT
PATD

GROUP LIFE INSURANCE

PALID

GENERAL SUPPLIES

[

e

4

23,

Ghd.

654,

.80
.00

$.00

.59

.06

06



04/06/2021 10G:44 BULDITT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION B 4

07 Lkwaa ‘PJMD WARRANT REPORT appdwarr

HWARRANT: 210302F1 TO FISCAL 2021/0% 07/01/2020 T0 06/30/2021
VENDOR NAME CHECK NO T CHK DATE @L ACCOUNT G ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

VENDOR TOTALS 6,195.00 YTD INVOICED 6,199.00 YID PAID 58.00

11135 ATET

924857 B 03/03/721 UGbLOJJ 0832 SmCe  TELEPHONE 1.34
924857 B 03/03/21 0471077 0532 SECE TELERFHQONE .03
924957 P 03/03/21 ll@“l & 0532 TELEPHONE ]
924857 P 03/03/21 1201188 0532 103X TELEPHORNE 73
VENDOR TOTALS 297.86 ¥TLD INVOICED 361.26 YT PAID 2.82
1230 AWARDS CENTER
8115 C 03/03/21 0301138 0559 SEC6  COTHER PRINTING 25.54
VENDOR TOTALS 1,056,880 YID INVOICED 1,056.80 YTD BAID 25.54
6051 BRAIN POF LLC
8117 C 03/03/21 0452118 (735 210G TECH SOFTWARE 405.00
N VENDOR TOTALS 18,450.00 ¥YTD INVOICED 18,450.00 YD PAID 405.00
9601 BRITE WHOLESALE RLECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY
8121 C 03/03/21 G701087 0431 NON-TECH-RELATED REPRS & M 140.65
VENDOR TOTALS 15,116 .35 YTD INVOICED 18,132.47 YTD PAID 140,65
24495 BULLITT CQ SHERIFE
924858 P 03/03/21 000I060 0349 SAFE  OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 3,840.00
VENDOR TOTALS 1.214,666.79 YID INVOICED 1,214,666.79 YTD PAID 3,840.00
482 CINTAS
2113 C 03/063/21 9201087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 262,92
VENDGR TOTALS 4,886.13 YTD INVOTICEDR 5,090.24 YTD PAID 362.92
7746 JORDAN COX
924955 P 03/03/22 0001013 0B8C TRAVEL BEXPENSES 92.20
VENDOR TOTALS §40.88 YTD INVOICED 390,88 YID PAID 8S2.20
14515 SPARK TNNOVATION, LLC
924960 ¥ 03/03/21 0C0L082 0338 REGISTRATION PEES 793,00
VENDOR TOTALS 5,865,080 YID INVOICED 5,865.00 YTD PAID 750,00
5329 DURES SPORTING GOODS
8116 © 03703/21 0781077 0559 SEC6  OTHER PRINTING 152.00

VENDOR TOTALS 1,884 .50 ¥YTD INVOICED 2,082.50 ¥TD PAID 152.00
